ALUMNI OF THE YOUNG ACADEMY OF THE LITHUANIAN ACADEMY OF SCIENCES

Humanities and Social Sciences

Dr Olga Mastianica-Stankievic, Lithuanian Institute of History (2018), +370 600
44180, mastianica@gmail.com

Dr Donatas Murauskas, Vilnius University (2018), donatas.murauskas@tf.vu.lt

Dr Tomas Petreikis, Vilnius University (2019), tomas.petreikis@kf.vu.lt

Dr Vytautas Rinkevicius, Vilnius University (2019), vytautas.rinkevicius@flf.vu.lt

Dr Vidas Lekavicius, Lithuanian Energy Institute (2020), +370 37

401986, Vidas.Lekavicius@lei.lt

Dr Paulina Zelviené, Vilnius University (2020), +370 526 86952, p.zelviene@gmail.com

Mathematical, Physical, and Chemical Sciences

Dr Mangirdas Malinauskas, Vilnius University (2018), +370 600

02843, mangirdas.malinauskas@ff.vu.lt

Dr Edvinas Orentas, Vilnius University (2018), +370 52 193192, edvinas.orentas@chf.vu.lt
Dr Aldona Balcitinaité, Center for Physical Sciences and Technology (2019), +370 695
04972, aldona.balciunaite@ftmc.lt, balciunaite.aldona@gmail.com

Dr Jevgenij Chmeliov, Vilnius University (2019), +370 52 234660, jevgenij.chmeliov@ff.vu.lt
Dr Jonas Jankauskas, Vilnius University (2020), +370 611

99005, jonas.jankauskas@gmail.com

Dr Linas Minkevicius, Center for Physical Sciences and Technology (2020), +370 620
31700, linas.minkevicius@ftmec.lt

Biological, Medical, and Geosciences

Dr Juozas Kupcinskas, Lithuanian University of Health Sciences

(2018), juozas.kupcinskas@Ismuni.lt

Dr Vaidas Palinauskas, Nature Research Centre (2018), +370 698

87279, vaidas.palinauskas@gamtc.lt

Dr Giedrius Gasitinas, Vilnius University (2019), giedrius.gasiunas@bti.vu.lt

Dr Jurgita Skieceviciené, Lithuanian University of Health Sciences (2019), +370 611
78721, jurgita.skieceviciene@Ismuni.lt

Dr Andrius Remeikis, Nature Research Centre (2020), andrius.remeikis@gamtc.lt
Dr Vacis Tatarunas, Lithuanian University of Health Sciences (2020), +370 638
68251, vacis.tatarunas@Ismuni.lt

Agricultural and Forestry Sciences

Dr Diana Marciulyniené, Lithuanian Research Centre for Agriculture and Forestry (2018),
+370 602 68529, diana.marciulyniene@gmail.com

Dr Jurga Miliauskiené (1980 01 13 — 2022 11 23)

Dr Rita Armonienég, Lithuanian Research Centre for Agriculture and Forestry (2019), +370
612 54019, armoniene.rita@gmail.com

Dr Aleksandr Novoslavskij, Lithuanian University of Health Sciences (2019), +370 676
39408, aleksandr.novoslavskij@Ismuni.lt

Dr Viktorija Vastakaité-Kairiené, Lithuanian Research Centre for Agriculture and Forestry
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(2020), +370 37 555476, viktorija.vastakaite-kairiene@lammec.It
Dr Vita Lélé, Lithuanian University of Health Sciences (2020), +370 662
52136, vita.lele@Ismuni.lt

Technical Sciences

Dr Mindaugas Gedvilas, Center for Physical Sciences and Technology (2018), +370 684
29431, mindaugasgedvilas@gmail.com

Dr Remigijus Paulavicius, Vilnius University (2019), +370 52

193299, remigijus.paulavicius@mif.vu.lt

Dr Gediminas Stankiinas, Lithuanian Energy Institute (2019), +370 37
401972, gediminas.stankunas@Iei.lt

Dr Vitalij Novickij, Vilnius Gediminas Technical University (2020), +370 674
10482, vitalij.novickij@vilniustech.lt

Dr Tomas Tamulevicius, Kaunas University of Technology (2020), +370 662
26308, tomas.tamulevicius@ktu.lt
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